
KATYDID CDE
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
1 TRAIN SINGLE PONY HC

6 SINGER, LISA PA
0.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 15.00 5.00(1) (1) (1) (1) 5 (1)

2 PRELIM SING HORSE HC

27 RIPPERTON, GLORIIA NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.41 10.30 14.05 16.77 12.70 13.87

79.08 111.41 10.30 14.05 16.77 12.70 13.87 79.08
0'45.63 0'41.18 0'56.19 1'07.07 0'50.79 0'55.47 5'16.33

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

A TRAIN SM PAIR PONY

7 STETSON, ANDREW NC
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

8 WAGNER, REBA NC
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

9 WILLIS, LINDA SC
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

B TRAIN SM PONY TEAM

10 MCSWAIN, CAROLINE NC
40.00 0.00 0.00

40.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

C TRAINING SINGLE PONY

4 GIERE, STACEY OH
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

2 WILCHER, SUSIE VA
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

5 BRADISH, TAYLOR SC
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

3 HEIRING, GAYLE NC
0.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 45.00 5.005 (5) (1) (1) (1) (1)

1 WELLS, GLADYS ANN NC
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 EL0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) EL

D TRAINING SINGL HORSE

12 MARLIN, KAREN ME
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

11 GIERE, STACEY OH
0.00 0.00 5.25

5.25 20.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

E PRE SM SINGLE PONY

13 BAILLIE, MARY CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.77 8.73 10.56 11.72 14.77 13.28

67.83 18.77 8.73 10.56 11.72 14.77 13.28 67.83
0'35.09 0'34.90 0'42.25 0'46.88 0'59.07 0'53.12 4'31.31

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (2)
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14 PRUITT, PAMELA SC
24.25 0.00 0.00 9.03 8.13 11.76 13.31 10.22 10.96

87.65 29.03 8.13 11.76 13.31 10.22 10.96 63.40
0'36.10 0'32.53 0'47.03 0'53.22 0'40.88 0'43.84 4'13.60

(2) (1) (2) (2) (1) (1)

15 HOSTETTER, JANE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.22 12.07 15.53 18.89 16.18 17.52

91.41 311.22 12.07 15.53 18.89 16.18 17.52 91.41
0'44.87 0'48.28 1'02.12 1'15.57 1'04.70 1'10.09 6'05.63

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)

F PRELIM SINGLE PONY

23 SALLSTROM, SUSAN SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.77 8.09 10.81 12.56 10.89 10.95

63.06 19.77 8.09 10.81 12.56 10.89 10.95 63.06
0'39.06 0'32.35 0'43.25 0'50.25 0'43.55 0'43.78 4'12.24

(3) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)

20 BAUGHMAN, ALICE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.56 8.38 11.52 13.21 11.33 11.84

64.85 28.56 8.38 11.52 13.21 11.33 11.84 64.85
0'34.25 0'33.53 0'46.06 0'52.84 0'45.33 0'47.37 4'19.38

(1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3)

17 GILLIS, IRENE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.45 9.03 11.92 15.45 10.34 11.74

67.92 39.45 9.03 11.92 15.45 10.34 11.74 67.92
0'37.78 0'36.13 0'47.69 1'01.81 0'41.34 0'46.94 4'31.69

(2) (3) (3) (5) (1) (2)

18 FAHRNER, BONNIE NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 9.32 12.59 14.67 12.90 12.01

72.49 411.00 9.32 12.59 14.67 12.90 12.01 72.49
0'44.00 0'37.28 0'50.35 0'58.69 0'51.60 0'48.03 4'49.95

(5) (4) (5) (3) (5) (4)

16 BERLIN, BETH DE
0.00 0.00 0.75 10.83 9.64 12.47 15.20 15.51 12.57

76.96 510.83 9.64 12.47 15.20 15.51 12.57 76.21
0'43.31 0'38.56 0'49.87 1'00.81 1'02.02 0'50.28 5'04.85

(4) (5) (4) (4) (7) (5)

24 BOYDEN, MARYANN SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.68 11.56 14.85 17.61 12.47 16.72

84.88 611.68 11.56 14.85 17.61 12.47 16.72 84.88
0'46.72 0'46.22 0'59.40 1'10.44 0'49.88 1'06.87 5'39.53

(6) (6) (6) (6) (4) (7)

22 GREATA, CAROL SC
2.00 0.00 0.00 15.70 13.20 16.70 18.92 13.95 15.56

96.02 715.70 13.20 16.70 18.92 13.95 15.56 94.02
1'02.78 0'52.78 1'06.78 1'15.68 0'55.80 1'02.25 6'16.07

(7) (7) (7) (7) (6) (6)

G PRELIM PAIR PONY

33 MANSUR, RAY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.29 10.61 14.20 16.79 11.55 13.88

80.30 113.29 10.61 14.20 16.79 11.55 13.88 80.30
0'53.15 0'42.43 0'56.78 1'07.16 0'46.18 0'55.50 5'21.20

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

H PRELIM PONY TEAM

35 O'BRIEN, WENDY SC
0.00 0.00 6.50 22.99 15.12 17.31 20.57 12.56 15.38

110.43 122.99 15.12 17.31 20.57 12.56 15.38 103.93
1'31.97 1'00.47 1'09.25 1'22.28 0'50.23 1'01.53 6'55.73

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

I PRELIM SINGLE HORSE

31 ALLEN, BILL SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.68 11.46 15.91 19.72 13.45 18.37

91.59 112.68 11.46 15.91 19.72 13.45 18.37 91.59
0'50.72 0'45.85 1'03.62 1'18.88 0'53.81 1'13.47 6'06.35

(5) (5) (5) (5) (2) (5)

32 CANAVAN, JUDY PA
0.00 0.00 10.75 11.69 10.55 13.90 16.20 16.59 13.67

93.34 211.69 10.55 13.90 16.20 16.59 13.67 82.59
0'46.75 0'42.19 0'55.59 1'04.78 1'06.35 0'54.69 5'30.35

(3) (2) (1) (1) (4) (1)

28 WHITCOMB, LISA SC
0.00 8.25 9.00 13.09 10.89 14.78 21.46 13.70 15.95

107.13 313.09 10.89 14.78 21.46 13.70 15.95 89.88
0'52.37 0'43.57 0'59.13 1'25.85 0'54.79 1'03.81 5'59.52

(6) (3) (3) (6) (3) (3)

53 FANNING, SHANNON SC
0.00 6.75 17.25 9.51 9.66 14.45 17.81 19.07 16.03

110.54 49.51 9.66 14.45 17.81 19.07 16.03 86.54
0'38.03 0'38.65 0'57.81 1'11.25 1'16.29 1'04.12 5'46.15

(1) (1) (2) (2) (5) (4)

29 FORNEY, DAVID SC
0.00 0.00 41.25 11.72 11.08 16.13 18.81 12.60 15.42

127.01 511.72 11.08 16.13 18.81 12.60 15.42 85.76
0'46.87 0'44.31 1'04.53 1'15.25 0'50.38 1'01.69 5'43.03

(4) (4) (6) (3) (1) (2)
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25 DAVIS, EILEEN AZ
1.00 5.00 73.75 11.52 18.23 15.74 19.70 20.03 22.22

187.19 611.52 18.23 15.74 19.70 20.03 22.22 107.44
0'46.07 1'12.93 1'02.97 1'18.81 1'20.11 1'28.87 7'09.76

(2) (6) (4) (4) (6) (6)

K INTER SINGLE PONY

38 DIEMER, DANA NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.48 9.14 12.35 11.84 13.35 12.34 13.74

82.24 19.48 9.14 12.35 11.84 13.35 12.34 13.74 82.24
0'37.90 0'36.56 0'49.41 0'47.35 0'53.41 0'49.37 0'54.97 5'28.97

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (1)

37 RHINEHART, GENE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.87 9.37 12.35 17.25 12.98 14.23 17.70

95.74 29.87 9.37 12.35 17.25 12.98 14.23 19.70 95.74
0'39.47 0'37.47 0'49.41 1'09.00 0'51.91 0'56.93 1'10.78 6'14.97

(2) (2) (1) (4) (1) (3) 2 (3)

41 GRIEWE, LESLIE NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.65 10.82 16.52 17.23 14.24 16.61 16.03

107.11 313.65 10.82 16.52 17.23 14.24 16.61 18.03 107.11
0'54.59 0'43.28 1'06.10 1'08.91 0'56.97 1'06.46 1'04.12 7'00.43

(5) (4) (3) (3) (3) (4) 2 (2)

40 KEELER, PEGGY SC
0.00 0.00 13.25 11.99 12.52 16.88 17.92 16.37 18.49 20.88

128.29 411.99 12.52 16.88 17.92 16.37 18.49 20.88 115.04
0'47.97 0'50.09 1'07.53 1'11.66 1'05.47 1'13.95 1'23.50 7'40.17

(3) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4)

36 KANE, JACKIE MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.88 10.67 14.39 12.21

50.15 EL12.88 10.67 14.39 12.21 50.16
0'51.53 0'42.69 0'57.56 0'48.84 3'20.62

EL EL (4) (3) (2) (1)

L INTER PAIR PONY

48 DOLAN, SHERRI SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.27 10.52 14.77 13.06 13.56 12.01 14.65

89.82 111.27 10.52 14.77 13.06 13.56 12.01 14.65 89.82
0'45.07 0'42.06 0'59.07 0'52.22 0'54.22 0'48.03 0'58.59 5'59.26

(2) (2) (2) (1) (2) (1) (1)

47 WRIGHT, BOOTS FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 10.38 13.96 13.66 13.31 12.15 15.47

90.12 211.20 10.38 13.96 13.66 13.31 12.15 15.47 90.12
0'44.78 0'41.53 0'55.84 0'54.65 0'53.22 0'48.59 1'01.87 6'00.48

(1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2)

M INTER SINGLE HORSE

43 LIND, MARY CLARK
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.86 10.44 12.26 13.18 12.14 12.85 15.59

87.32 110.86 10.44 12.26 13.18 12.14 12.85 15.59 87.32
0'43.44 0'41.75 0'49.04 0'52.72 0'48.56 0'51.38 1'02.37 5'49.26

(2) (3) (1) (1) (1) (3) (2)

42 DOYLE, SHANE NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.04 9.38 14.72 13.22 12.20 11.48 16.68

88.71 211.04 9.38 14.72 13.22 12.20 11.48 16.68 88.71
0'44.16 0'37.50 0'58.87 0'52.87 0'48.78 0'45.93 1'06.71 5'54.82

(3) (1) (2) (2) (2) (1) (3)

44 MARSALL, JANELLE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 10.41 21.05 16.02 14.28 12.02 14.95

98.62 39.90 10.41 21.05 16.02 14.28 12.02 14.95 98.62
0'39.60 0'41.62 1'24.18 1'04.06 0'57.13 0'48.08 0'59.81 6'34.48

(1) (2) (3) (3) (3) (2) (1)

N INTER PAIR HORSE

46 GRIPPA, PAUL NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.95 11.24 13.25 14.50 12.36 12.67 14.25

91.21 112.95 11.24 13.25 14.50 12.36 12.67 14.25 91.21
0'51.78 0'44.94 0'53.00 0'58.00 0'49.44 0'50.66 0'57.00 6'04.82

(2) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

45 DRAGSTRA, WIEBE NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.55 10.90 14.63 15.12 14.57 15.38

85.14 RE12.55 10.90 14.63 15.12 14.57 17.38 85.14
0'50.19 0'43.60 0'58.50 1'00.47 0'58.28 1'01.53 5'32.57

(1) (1) (2) (2) (2) RE

P INT2 SINGLE PONY

52 MATHESON, JENNIFER SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.59 8.30 12.21 11.33 13.17 11.10 12.78

79.47 18.59 8.30 12.21 11.33 13.17 11.10 14.78 79.47
0'34.35 0'33.18 0'48.84 0'45.31 0'52.69 0'44.40 0'51.12 5'09.89

(1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) 2 (2)

51 GUTIERREZ, REBECCA SC
0.00 5.50 0.00 9.28 9.35 11.44 11.87 11.15 11.00 12.41

83.99 29.28 9.35 11.44 11.87 11.15 11.00 14.41 78.49
0'37.10 0'37.41 0'45.75 0'47.47 0'44.59 0'44.01 0'49.63 5'05.96

(2) (2) (1) (2) (1) (1) 2 (1)
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©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : BRUCE ETTENGER

OFFICIAL RESULTS   16:43
Signature President of the Jury
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